March 8, Sunday
New Bern
Greenville North
Wilson First
Rocky Mount
Franklinton

March 11, Wednesday
Hendersonville
Fletcher
Mt Pisgah
Waynesville
Franklin

March 15, Sunday
Fayetteville
Little Creek
Raleigh
Durham Five Oaks
Pittsboro
Tri-City Academy

March 18, Wednesday
Spartanburg

March 22, Sunday

Moncks Corner
Summerville
Charleston
Beaufort

March 25, Wednesday
Sumter
Columbia First
Blythewood

March 26, Thursday
Hickory
Morganton

March 29, Sunday
Florence First
Myrtle Beach
Wilmington
Whiteville

12:30
1:50
3:00
3:40
5:15

11:00
11:30
12:40
1:30
2:40

10:30
12:00
1:15
2:15
3:15
5:00

11:00

11:30
12:45
1:45
3:30

11:00
12:30
2:00

9:30
10:30

10:30

12:15
2:15
3:30

to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to

to
to
to
to
to
to

to

to
to
to
to

to
to
to

to
to

to
to
to
to

12:40
2:00
3:10
3:50
5:25

11:10
11:40
12:50
1:40
2:50

10:40
12:10
1:25
2:25
3:25
5:10

11:10

11:40
12:55
1:55
3:40

11:10
12:40
2:10

9:40
10:40

10:40

12:25
2:25
3:40



	Spring 2026

