

March 8, Sunday

New Bern	12:30	to	12:40
Greenville North	1:50	to	2:00
Wilson First	3:00	to	3:10
Rocky Mount	3:40	to	3:50
Franklin	5:15	to	5:25

March 11, Wednesday

Hendersonville	11:00	to	11:10
Fletcher	11:30	to	11:40
Mt Pisgah	12:40	to	12:50
Waynesville	1:30	to	1:40
Franklin	2:40	to	2:50

March 15, Sunday

Fayetteville	10:30	to	10:40
Little Creek	12:00	to	12:10
Raleigh	1:15	to	1:25
Durham Five Oaks	2:15	to	2:25
Pittsboro	3:15	to	3:25
Tri-City Academy	5:00	to	5:10

March 18, Wednesday

Spartanburg	11:00	to	11:10
--------------------	-------	----	-------

March 22, Sunday

Moncks Corner	11:30	to	11:40
Summerville	12:45	to	12:55
Charleston	1:45	to	1:55
Beaufort	3:30	to	3:40

March 25, Wednesday

Sumter	11:00	to	11:10
Columbia First	12:30	to	12:40
Blythewood	2:00	to	2:10

March 26, Thursday

Hickory	9:30	to	9:40
Morganton	10:30	to	10:40

March 29, Sunday

Florence First	10:30	to	10:40
Myrtle Beach	12:15	to	12:25
Wilmington	2:15	to	2:25
Whiteville	3:30	to	3:40